JET, ey

PT-2748)B, 27" x 48" 5,500 LB
Capacity Pallet Truck

Product Images

2222222

https://jettools.com/161009


https://jettools.com/161009

Description

JET® ] Series Pallet Trucks are available in 6 different configurations. Each JET J Series Pallet Truck has
a low profile of 2-1/2 inches, varying widths of 16 to 27 inches, and multiple lengths from 36 to 48
inches. High quality welded steel construction allows for capacities up to 5,000 pounds. The 180

degree turning radius increases maneuverability and the easy-to-use fingertip controls permit single
handed operation. JET | Series Pallet Trucks are built to handle heavy lifting.
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Additional Information

SKU

Capacity (Lbs.)

Fork Width (In.)

Load Wheel Size (OD x W) (In.)
Lowered Height (In.)

Maximum Height (In.)

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Overall Fork Dimensions (L x W) (In.)
Prop 65

Steer Wheel Size (In.)

Turning Radius (Deg)

Weight (Lbs.)

161009

5500

6-1/3
2-1/2x3-11/16
2.56

6-11/16

63 x 27 x 45-1/8
48 x 27

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
6-1/4 x 2

180

147
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