



PT-2748JB, 27" x 48" 5,500 LB Capacity Pallet Truck

Product Images







Description

JET® J Series Pallet Trucks are available in 6 different configurations. Each JET J Series Pallet Truck has a low profile of 2-1/2 inches, varying widths of 16 to 27 inches, and multiple lengths from 36 to 48 inches. High quality welded steel construction allows for capacities up to 5,000 pounds. The 180 degree turning radius increases maneuverability and the easy-to-use fingertip controls permit single handed operation. JET J Series Pallet Trucks are built to handle heavy lifting.

Additional Information

SKU	161009
Capacity (Lbs.)	5500
Fork Width (In.)	6-1/3
Load Wheel Size (OD x W) (In.)	2-1/2 x 3-11/16
Lowered Height (In.)	2.56
Maximum Height (In.)	6-11/16
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	63 x 27 x 45-1/8
Overall Fork Dimensions (L x W) (In.)	48 x 27
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Steer Wheel Size (In.)	6-1/4 x 2
Turning Radius (Deg)	180
Weight (Lbs.)	147

